Crore Seventeen Lacs Threce Hundred Ninety Six Only) at bidder rate quoted 10% (Ten Percent) below the estimated Cost. (i) BG No 

W20GPGE252795001 dated 06.10.2025 to 05.10.2026 Rs. 5488000/- (ii) 
BG No.- W20GPGE25279S002 dated 06.10.2025 to 04.11.2032 Rs. 
2635000/- Total Rs. 8123000- (Rupees Eighty One Lacs Twenty Three 
Thousand Only) The Commencement of work is 26la9505. and 
Completion of date up lo .25og-2026:. 1.e.... 

EXÂCUTNE ENGINEER 
By.D. (W) Divisioa